Model 143-6
Residential Service Regulators
R-1303
Rev. 4
Regulator Catalog Help
1.  Use the Adobe navigator buttons (< >)on the icon bar to
page through the different catalog sections.
2.  To return to the Invensys Regulator Selection Program.

CORRECTION FACTOR = Specific Gravity
of the Gas
How to Order
Specify:
1. Pipe size and model number
2. Mounting position
3. Orifice Size
4. Inlet pressure (also maximum and minimum if available)
5. Outlet pressure set-point
6. Capacity required (scfh)
7. Type of gas (natural gas, propane, etc.)
8. Spring part number
9. Vent size
CAUTION: It is the user’s responsibility to assure that all residential service regulator vents and/or vent lines exhaust to a non-
hazardous location away from any potential sources of ignition. Common vent lines are not recommended. Refer to Equimeter
Bulletin RM-1303 for more detailed information.
Regulator Catalog Help
Click the TOC Button to return to the Regulator Catalog Table of Contents.
Dimensions
10
CAUTION:
Turn gas on slowly. If an outlet stop valve is used, it should be opened first. Do not overload the diaphragm with a
sudden surge of inlet pressure. Monitor the outlet pressure during start-up to prevent an outlet pressure overload.
Refer to RM-1303 for 143-6 models for more detailed start-up procedures.
Regulator
143-6 Models
A
93/8″